NORTH HAMPTON, NH SEACOAST HOG

CHAPTER #2805

Ride:

VT Iron Adventure Run
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Event:

Destination:

Date:

Depart:

Distance:

Ride Time:

Rest Stops:

Rain or Shine:

VT HOG Rally

Ludlow, VT

07/28/16

Hannaford - Northwood, NH
122 miles

3hr 15min

Granite State HD
Lebanon, NH

Yes Rating:
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Ride Information:

NH and VT back roads to
Ludlow, VT

Stop at Granite State Harley

2016 RALLY

Lead: Sal Capitano
Contact: (207) 363-6943
Other info:

http://www.ironadventure.com/lodging.html

http://www.okemoinn.com/




Jackson Gore Inn Website

Address: 480 Ranta Road, Ludlow, VT 05149
Phone: (802) 228-1401

HARLEY-DAVIDSON

Harleyv Davidson Weekend
July 29th, 29th, & 30, 2016

” k Telephone
Rally Package Information: 802-228-8834
3 Nights $369 plus tax Reservations: 800-328-8834
Hot breakfast included Mailing Address
] . 61 Locust Hill Road
Biker friendly Ludlow, Vermont 05149

Adjacent to Jackson Gore Inn

http://www.okemoinn.com/
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VT IRON ADVENTURE RUN

Summary: 122.1 miles (2 hours, 59 minutes)

Mile Directions |Instruction For
Depart Hannaford - Northwood, NH

0.0 Right US-202 [US-4] (West) 16.3
16.3 Right 1-393 [US-202] 3.0
19.3 Right At exit 2 0.3
19.6 Right RT-132 [East Side Dr] 1.7
21.3 Bear Left RT-132 [Mountain Rd] 4.0
25.3 Left Hoit Rd 0.5
25.8 Name Chg US-4 [Hoit Rd] 0.6
26.4 Straight US-4 1.9
28.3 Bear Left US-3 [US-4] 1.3
29.6 Bear Left US-4 [High St] 154
45.0 Straight  Keep STRAIGHT onto US-4 [Depot St] 36.6
81.6 Rest Stop Granite State Harley Davidson - Lebanon, NH 0.0
81.6 Depart Right on US-4 1.7
83.3 Left US-4 [Bridge St] 0.2
83.5 kEkAkAkA*  Entering Vermont 0.3
83.8 Left US-4 [US-5] 22.2
106.0 Left VT-100A [VT Route 100A] 6.9
112.9 Left VT-100 [Route 100] 8.8
121.7 Right VT-103 0.2
121.9 Left Okemo Ridge Rd 0.2
122.0 Right Ranta Rd 0.1
122.1 Arrive Jackson Gore Inn -122.1
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